<= FIM ASIA ROAD RACING
~CCHAMPIONSHIP
2025

&

idemitsu

=ppe

ROUND.4 - PERTAMINA MANDALIKA INTERNATIONAL CIRCUIT
SUNDAY, 31 AUGUST 2025

ASB1000

GRID Nbr. TX NAME NAT. TEAM
1 55 Eizzzd HAFIZH SYAHRIN ABDULLAH MAS JDT RACING TEAM
2 39 KEITO ABE JPN  SDG HARC-PRO. HONDA PHILIPPINES
3 83 LACHLAN EPIS AUS SAVITAR RACING ASIA
4 24 APIWATH WONGTHANANON THA A1 ENERGY BMW RACING TEAM
5 4 NAKARIN ATIRATPHUVAPAT THA HONDA RACING THAILAND
6 21 MUHAMMAD ZAQHWAN ZAIDI MAS IDEMITSU HONDA RACING MALAYSIA
7 25 AZLAN SHAH KAMARUZAMAN MAS A1 ENERGY BMW RACING TEAM
8 23 ANDI FARID IZDIHAR INA  ASTRA HONDA RACING TEAM
9 20 AZROY HAKEEM ANUAR MAS IDEMITSU HONDA RACING MALAYSIA
10 12 CAMERON DUNKER AUS MOTOGO YAMAHA RACING TEAM
11 40 JOE FRANCIS GBR Victor Racing Team
12 16 TEO YEW JOE MAS SAVITAR RACING ASIA
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RACE 2- 13 LAPS

VEHICLE

DUCATI PANIGALE V4R
HONDA CBR1000RR-R
BWM M1000RR
BWM M1000RR
HONDA CBR1000RR-R
HONDA CBR1000RR-R
BWM M1000RR
HONDA CBR1000RR-R
HONDA CBR1000RR-R
YAMAHA YZF-R1M
YAMAHA YZF-R1M
BWM M1000RR

TIME QP

1:35.271
1:35.398
1:35.445
1:35.649
1:35.743
1:35.766
1:35.893
1:35.968
1:36.202
1:36.275
1:37.224
1:45.546

Publication-time :

10:19:07

Timekeeper by : Mandalika International Circuit

Clerk of the Course :
Awallutfi Andhika

Race Director :
Rosland Kamaruddin

Jury President :
Thamodharan Krishnan

Chief Timekeeper :
Heryantoro Phmungkas

The results are provisionil until the end of the limit for protest and appeals
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